| 520 | 1960 | | | | - G |
|--|--|--|------------------------|--|--------------------|
| n 15/5/2010 | Sharing | CC 3/AIG1702 | 11115 6 | C (NO) / LKK: | 9 |
| INS. CASE OWNER: | NYWAC | CC 7/AIG1702 | 44791 | A ALM I ADAC: | |
| | | | | 7 " | . / |
| | 460 | ASSIGNA | 4110 | 1 9/7 | IMA |
| Surveyor: | read | DOI: | 1110 | Date / Time :/ | 2/1/02 |
| | | | 1 | Registered in Merimen: | 24 17 17 |
| Pre-assign / CCU / | FTE CL. T | | | 2 xx1 5111 | IN LIA |
| gCETFFED | 5/6 T | 4433 | | 77772041 | [42/1 |
| Insured Vehicle No. | | | Claim No. | - 24 M M (20) - | -7 |
| Name of Insured | : FEWY FWEK | FWOW | Policy No. | 1000 4 10-11 | 1V |
| | | HP: 9 1008618 | Male / Model | WERLE VES | 0 |
| Insured Tel No. | - | - adiata | 0201002020100002020100 | ntwow | URIUS. |
| Excess Sec II :S8 | | D.O.A: 17 17 | Place of Accider | it: | |
| Is driver the owner? | (YES / NO) | Nature of Accident : | | | |
| If NO. Driver Name | Alban | | OLCIA REPOR | T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO | ORT: YES / NO |
| | Granisa in | (V/L: YES / NO) | Insured Liability | () : '이 - () - | |
| Driver Tel No | 0.3 | (VIL TESTING) | missied Liniting | | |
| SUR 7879 | 5 | | | | |
| - | | | | | |
| INSRS: | MANA INSRS: | | INSRS: | INS WSI | |
| WSP: | WSP: | | WSP; Tel: | Tel WS | |
| Tel: | Tel: Liability | . 88 | Liability: | n n | sility: |
| Liability: | RMKS: | (8) | R IKS: | RM. | KS: |
| RMKS: | KMK5. | | TC Troo. | | |
| Date/Time | | | | | |
| -> c/ N/ IV | 7278785-6 | かし すけり | . 1.7 | STAGE | DATE / PIC |
| - PEININ | | | | Non-Reporting ltr (1st): | |
| | | SE IN. Y DUNE VIC | | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): | |
| V/C - | -16 cool booth | SE IN . A CHTARL AICH | 2014 4 43 03 | Notification ltr (if non-pickup): | |
| | | | | Call OI: | 15/01/18-VIC |
| ार्थावामा १०:वर्भाव | CHU OI. NO. 19 | NOT ANHICEBUTE. | | After call ltr to OI: | |
| ODIOTINGS TO DAME | | CK. HE CONFIRMER | THE GLOSA C | Documentation Check List: 1 | landler Typist |
| | pection in mite | | OUT PHLOUN | Notification ltr (if non-pickup) | |
| ,* | | YT TO WILL CHILLYON | | After call ltr to Oi: | |
| | Comment of the Commen | blutty, kultery to | CETTUE | Authorisation To Act: | |
| 1 | | BOURG, SHALD UPTIET | c as purply | Release Voucher: | |
| 4 | TO 01. | | | Final Repair Bill: | |
| 177 | BULL LABILITY | CUELL. | | Car Rental Invoice: | |
| | - OBSETANIA | STREET, STREET | | Towing Invoice | |
| 187 | OKIGINAL TO L | Ole Wo. | | LTA / GIA: | |
| - ad latitio | THE REPORT | YOU MHODELL HA | PROVAL. | Medical Bill: | |
| 02/01/18 | | | | PIR: | |
| 02/05/18 | GRAPOKUT BONG. | WHO FOR JUNE OUT & | TO E WALLINGS | Mandate/Reject Instruction: | |
| | | WHINDROY. | wa Wadan | LOD | |
| 08/05/10 | - We Khbironikio | | o. He boss | Payment Breakdown Form: | |
| 21/05/16 | | Sent By: | | Post-Repair Photos: | |
| IMINARY ADVICE | IN ORDER. TO | | | Others: | |
| 7.5 | | | | Confirm by: | |
| LIZATION | Date/Time: | Confirm with: | q. | Email | Call |
| ceruit Cost: PIP | SS 9,120.80(7 | | POUNE | Email Call | |
| L SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: 21/00/18 | Committee water | 136 | If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: | |
| in Liability: | | Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: | 106 | | COURT KARGOLD |
| epoir Cost: (03/69°C) | SS 9,866.26 | Acres : | | | |
| of Rental (LOR): | SS - (| days) | 6 | DEM DEM | |
| ats of Use (LOU): | SS 510-00360 x | | | 20/20/10/10 | |
| ass of Income (LOI): | SS — (S x | days) OR + LOI [Tick only one | , — | 10/6/18 | |
| OP only LOU only | | OR + LOI [Tick only one | | | |
| II 46.TA Search | | | | 1) Claim status: Normal/Rej | ect/Private Settle |
| rostical: | SS — | (e.g. Tow/ Independer | or) | 2) Report Format: | |
| District Control of the Control of t | ss — | (e.g. 10w/ independer | | 3) Survey fee: | 50.00 |
| Cost | S\$ 10,408.26 | Global Sum S\$: | | | |
| O DAVMENT | Date/Time: | Confirm with: | | Email Call | |
| AL PAYMENT | | No autor | MANCE W | OTORS LTD | |
| Payre 1: | ss 9,868.76 | Traine II | KIA HOCK | | |
| Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) | ss 640.00 | 130000 01 | - HOLL | 4911.1 | |
| Dunne 3: (Strike if N A) | \$\$ | Name 3: | | | |

115

you Carry

| Commercial Ma | el. REF: ATU | h | | |
|--------------------------|--|----------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------|
| - " | | ASSIGNMENT | | |
| From | 810c1080 ata | Van No SLA | 78385 W Regn | 28 Aug 2 |
| Estimated Cost. | | | us / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prin | |
| OD P WS TP RES! | OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or | | |
| To Inspect Vehicle No. | 9LR 7838S | Make & & | w XI | 1499 |
| at Workshop m/s | Perfumana | | | ured Std / NI / NA |
| of | 303 Alexandro Ra | | | uted / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured | | Eng/No: | | |
| Policy No. | | CNO WB | AHS12040 | 559776 |
| Claims No. | | Gen. Cond. Good Fair / 1 | | |
| Sum Insured: | Excess | Steering, Inor@r / Jamme | ed / Leaked / Burnt or | |
| (Client's Record) | | Brake Informer / Jammi | ed / Leaked / Burnt or | |
| Make of Veh: | I-thirran | Modi Nii / SRim / ST | | |
| - | Victoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan | Tyre Size F: | 225/50R18 | |
| (Policy Condition) | | R. | 1, | |
| Remark: The veh had co | ommenced its NS | OIS BO DUN I EXNOVA I GY | / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU | / PIR / SUMI / |
| repair at the ti | me of inspection. | TOYO / YOKO or | | |
| Bal, or Market Value | L | Front. | <u> Feer</u> | |
| IDAC Accident Rport: | Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 8 | mm R/Bal | 8 |
| GIA / PR Seen: | Consistent? : Yes or No | UBal 8 | mm UBal | 8 |
| Est Repairs | days Res. Yes or No | D.O.A. | D.O.L. C | 8-01-1 |
| Lum Sum: | - % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at | w/s | 2P |
| CA / REV / REP. | 24 HDS | Des. of Demages : Frt. / | Rear / 6/S) N/S / U/C / | |
| | Vehicle: IN | 1007 | | |
| | Person Contacted | The U/C / Chassis for | rame / Body Structure aff | acted due to contsion |
| Date / Time Action | Instruction | | | |
| | ploy AA 33 o 5- | | | |
| | P19: 49,260.80 CRAD: \$ Z,450.65 | 2010) | | |
| | 7 - 1 | | | |
| | 7 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | The same of the sa | Days Of Repair: | | |
| Case Time File Page 107 | : Preli, Report | | | |
| Case(T)me: File Fase 107 | : Preli, Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fe | |
| CaseTime, File Passe IdT | | - TO - N | Survey Fe | |
| Ď | : Final Report | - TO - N | | 1 |
| CareTime Rie Ratum to? | : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Transported | 11 |
| CareTime Rie Ratum to? | : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Tunkotak | 11 |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref: CC3/AIG17024475/hb3

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING

Date : 27-12-2017



| | GAPORE 079120 | | Date: 27-12-2017 | |
|-----|-----------------------------|--|---|-----------------------|
| | | | Code: AIG | |
| 1. | | Policy Parti | culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM . |
| | Insured Veh. | SLC 7443B | Veh. Inspected | SLR 7838S |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 27/12/2017 |
| 2. | SATE SEEDS | Vehicl | e Particulars & Condition | STATE OF THE STATE OF |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | |
| | Odometer | - B | Steering | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | |
| | General | | | |
| 3. | THE REAL PROPERTY. | | Conditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| 4. | MASSIVE TAX | De | scription of Damages | |
| 5. | Par Je Can | | General Information | |
| | Accident Date | 25/12/2017 | Inspection Date | |
| | Survey held at | PERFORMANCE MOTO | ORS LTD | |
| | - 10 m m - 10 m 100 m 100 m | 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941 |) | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION | ON WAS CONDUCTED OF | N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA ONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI | SIS. SED REPAIRS. |

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandra Koad Sime Darby Performance Centre Bingapore 159941 Tel (3180100 (Sales & Admin) (3180111 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

180. Kampong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63198888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 63190518 (AfterSales)

63190533/530



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

2 7 DEC 2017

Estimate No.

: b1 45301 Page No. : 1 of 2

Date Estimated

: 27/12/2017

Prepared By

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

- ACCOUNT -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 307953

Gary Tan Kia Hock

20 Newton Road

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLR7838S

#11-02

5J97769

28/08/2017

X1 sDrive18i

0

| DESCRIPTION | VALUE |
|--|---------------|
| To replace rear right door, attachements and repair rocker | 3825 4,250.00 |

To replace rear right door, attachements and repair rocker panel and repair front right door.

Painting front right door, rear right door and rocker panel.

2,902.00

To transfer lock mechanism from old to new door including conduct checks on new door power window system for proper function. (1 door).

To conduct checks on the electrical wiring system on the left/right side member for proper function.

177.00

To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).

118.00

To supply and install rear right window glass solar film.

425.00

531.00

Sundries. Nuc

~ 80 150.00

| Total | Labour | 1: |
|-------|--------|----|

8,553.00

DESCRIPTION PRIC VALUE 1,140.10 1,140.10 RR RH DOOR RH LOWER REAR DOOR HINGE 55.75 55.75 RH UPPER REAR DOOR HINGE 55.75 55.75 FRT RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL / Cut 72.80-72.80 REAR RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL - Cook 58.80 58.80 LETTERING S DRIVE 181 / MC. 91.55 91.55 SYSTEM LATCH REAR RH (ZS) X 339.85 339.85 RR RH SIDE DOOR WINDOW FIXED X 142.55 142.55 Crashpad Tür 🔪 33.85 33.85 72.75 72.75 SOUND INSULA FRT DOOR EGDE PROTECTION X 169.30 169.30 144.00 REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM 144.00

Best Sealer :

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Oroup Co. Reg. No. 197401955W GET Reg. No M2-8520581-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Tel 6190100 (Sales & Admin) 6190101 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

JBO, Hampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 1818-1818-1818 (AfterSales) PAK. 83449772

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Simpapore 15954 Tel 3155528 (AfterSales) 6119053/530 (Motorrad)

(AfterSales) (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 45301 Page No. : 2 of 2

Date Estimated : 27/12/2017

Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. MODEL REGN. DATE MILEAGE

SLR7838S 5J97769 28/08/2017 X1 sDrive18i 0

> DESCRIPTION PRIC VALUE QTY RH TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X,LIN / C.+ 212.75 212.75 245.55 LH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES) 1 245.55

> > Total Parts 2,835.35

Que aiang @ 14 anto. Com

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

| Labour 1 Parts | | 8,553.00 2,835.35 |
|-------------------|-----|----------------------|
| Labour 2 | 3 | 0.00 |
| Excess | 2 | 0.00 |
| Total GST @ 7% | | 797.18 |
| Grand Total | : - | 12,185.53 |
| | | |

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020061-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

: ы 45301

Page No. :

Date Estimated : 27/12/2017

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -121

Gary Tan Kia Hock

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

20 Newton Road

78 Shenton Way

#11-02

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 307953

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

SLR7838S

5J97769

28/08/2017

X1 sDrive18i

0

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. % NETT

| DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | QTY | DISC. % | NETT |
|---|------------------------|-----------------------|---------|--------------------------|
| # EXPANDING NUT * # EXPANDING RIVET * # RH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES) * - REPORT . | 2.05 1.35 245.55 | 5.00 20.00 1.00 | | 10.25 27.00 245.55 |

Total Labour:

Total Parts:

Total Labour & Parts:

282.80 282.80

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group: Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GBT Reg. No. M2-000001-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

: b1 45301

Page No. :

Date Estimated :

27/12/2017

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Gary Tan Kia Hock

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

20 Newton Road

78 Shenton Way

#11-02

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 307953

| EGN NO | OHASSI S NO | REGN DATE | MCE. | 10: | M LE | ΑŒ |
|---------------------------------------|---|---|--------------|---|---------|---------|
| SLR7838S | 5J97769 | 28/08/2017 | X1 sDrive | 181 | 0 | |
| DESCRIPTION | | | OF | RIGINAL PRICE | DISC. % | NET |
| rocker panel mo skirt trim include | RH door and attachm oulding, rear RH wheel e making good front R king out dents caused | arch trim, RH side H door, RH rocker | | 3825.00 | | 3,825.0 |
| To spray paint fi panel | ront RH door, rear RH | door and RH rocker | | 2612.00 | | 2,612.0 |
| | mechanism from old cks on new door powe (1x) | | | 451.00 | | 451.0 |
| | ecks on the electrical w mber for proper functi | | | 150.00 | | 150.0 |
| To carry out bor (Per panel), | dy cavity preservation. | | | 100.00 | | 100.0 |
| Sundries. | | | | 80.00 | | 80.0 |
| DESCRIPTION | | | UNIT PRIC | DE QTY | DISC. % | NET |
| EXPANDING N | rr • | | 2.0 | 05 5.00 | | 10.2 |
| RR RH DOOR | | | 1,140,1 | | | 1,140,1 |
| | DING ROCKER PANE | 1 | 72.8 | 4: Table - 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1 | | 72.8 |
| | LDING ROCKER PAN | | 58.8 | | | 58.8 |
| LETTERING S | | Service . | 91.5 | 7.122 | | 91.5 |
| EXPANDING RI | | | 1.3 | 200-00 pp. 100-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00- | | 27.0 |
| | EL ARCH TRIM | | 144.0 | | | 144.0 |
| | ERRIDE PROTECTION | MINIM | 212.7 | 417,000 | | 212.7 |
| | TRIM (LINES) * | a for third | 245.5 | | | 245.5 |
| HH SIDE SKIH I | THINI (LINES) | | 243.5 | 33 1.00 | | 2400 |
| SUPPLEMENTAR | RYITEMS | | | | | |
| | | | Total Labo | our: | | 7,218.0 |
| | | | Total Parts | 9: | | 2,002.8 |
| | | | Total Labo | our & Parts : | | 9,220.8 |
| | | | 10.00 | for Excess: | | 0.0 |
| | | | Total Rep | air Costs less Exc | ess: | 9,220.8 |
| | | | and the same | | | CAE A |

GST @7%: Grand Total: 645.46

9,866.26

X

| NOTE: TO | BE | COV | APLETED. | BY | SURVEYOR |
|----------|----|-----|----------|----|----------|
|----------|----|-----|----------|----|----------|

| THE REAL PROPERTY. | erson reach last | | |
|--------------------|------------------|-----|--|
| 115 | AM | 17. | |
| 4 44 | C-1111 | | |

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle I | No: | ZILR | 1838 | - | | | |
|-------------|-------------|------------|-----------|-------|---------|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Date of A | Accident: | 72.15 | .5017 | | Model: | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | m Settleme | ot t | []] | čes . | [] | No | |
| Repair Est | timate | | | \$ | 151 | 82.23 | |
| Final Repa | air Cost | | | : \$ | 98 | 66.26 | |
| Loss of Us | se | | | : 5 | | 10.00 | 9 days at \$60 per day |
| Rental (if | any) | | | : \$ | | | days |
| LTA / GLA | A Search Fe | В | | : S | | 2 0 | - Jan |
| Others: | | 8 1 | | : \$ | | | - |
| | | | | : \$ | | | - |
| Sinal Settl | ement Sum | | | - | rolei | 36-36 | - |
| Ls Third I | Party Worl | shop GI | Register | | | | 71. H |
| A) | | | stered Wo | | | | Kindly indicate below) |
| В) | | | Workshop | | BOI | eed Liab A Applic A Scenari | ility(%) able: Yes/ No lo No: |
| | BOLA Lia | ability: | (%) | Y | Ass | ssed Liab | ility (*):(%) |
| | | Liability | | | chain c | ollisions a | nd for cases where BOL4 does |
| Remarks | | | | | | | 8 |
| | | | | - | | | |
| ayment L | struction: | Payce's Br | eakdown | | | | |
|) . | Perfo | rman | се Мог | tors | T td | :5 01 | 866.26 |
|) | | | Mut | | | : \$ | 7-10 |
|) | 100 | | Kia | 72.4 | | :2 2 | 540 61 |
| | Dary | 1911 | Ma | r/0 | cK. | :2 2 | 240-14 |

Signed by appointed surveyor Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Merimen e-Claims

5/21/2018

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLR7838S (3307604313SG) [SLC7443B] TP GARY TAN KIA HOCK Dec 25 2017 2:00PM [FONG KWOK KWONG] Performance Motors Limited

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 08/05/2018 10:03 AM. To LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$10408.26) - SLR7838S - Claim Handler: Kesaval, Jaclyn-M

| Approved:10408.26. | | |
|--------------------|--|--|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

03 JANUARY 2018

FONG KWOK KWONG 130 HILLVIEW AVENUE #07-01 SINGAPORE 669596

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG17024475/hb3

YOUR REF

: SLC 7443B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 7443B AND SLR 7838S ALONG NEWTON CIRCUS ROUNDABOUT ON 25.12.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 7838S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and all available information at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLR 7838S while exiting the roundabout. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

| 1 San Ta | n Kia Ho |)ck | the third party cla | imant) of _ | 20 H | enter | _ |
|-------------------|-----------------|---------------|---------------------|-------------|-------------|-----------|-------|
| Ruad #11 | -02 (3 | 12953 | (address), owner | of SLR | 7 828 5 | (vehicle | no.) |
| hereby authorize | Relform | auce M | atous Ltd | ("the v | vorkshop") | to act fo | r me |
| with respect to r | ny claim for re | pair costs ar | nd/or rental and/or | loss of use | ("claim") f | or my ve | hicle |
| no. SLR 7 8 7.8 | _Shat was da | maged purs | uant to the accide | nt which o | ccurred on | 120 | (2017 |
| (date) along _ | NEWTON | urcus | COUNDAROUT | (location) | involving | vehicle | no/s |
| SLCTHYZE | ("the accident | ₾). | | | | | |

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this _08 __ (day) of __ 01 __ (month) 20_18 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

X

Portormence Motor Climited.

303 Meximum Roso
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Signed by "Singleconk (\$500)" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

| "W≠1 | Performance Motors Li | td ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we'l |
|-------------|---|---|
| have read | sched an agreement with the appointed su | rveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK |
| AUTO O | CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of | surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for |
| 559866° | 16 (Repair Cost), SS S40.00 coss of se | sensed use), SS 1.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no. |
| 38317212 | that was damaged pursuant to the | accident which occurred on 2000, 10 (date) along location) involving vehicle no/s20014471 This is |
| pursuant t | to the inspection conducted on $8.1-18$ | (date) at "the workshop". |
| We/I con: | afirm that we'll are am authorized by the | owner bang Tan Kia Huck |
| "the third | d party claimant") of vehicle no QRT\$3 | $\frac{E}{2}$ make the claim as set out in the above paragraph |
| and we/I | have full authority to settle the matter on | his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I |
| eticlose he | erein the letter of authority given by "the thi | rd party claimant". |
| We/I furth | her confirm that we'l will indemnify AIG | Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss |
| and/or exp | pease that they will or have already incurre | ed in the event that "the third party claimant" after the |
| above said | id agreement lodges a further claim agai | inst the former for any loss and expenses suffered |
| pertaining | to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or l | loss of use pursuant to the damage to SURTEBES |
| (vehicle no | ic.) as a result of the accident. | |
| Ws/I confi | firm that the agreement reached above is it | n full and final settlement of any claim of "the third |
| party claim | mant" pursuant to the accident and that fur | ther this settlement is reached on a without prejudice |
| and withou | ut admission of liability basis. | |
| This agrees | ement is subject to the application of Sing | gapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive |
| junsdiction | n over any dispute arising out of the same. | |
| Dated this | 7A (day) of (mont | th) 20 <u>18</u> (year) |
| (| (14th | |
| | XGQ | Performance Mongo Circhest |
| Signed by a | appointed surveyor | Sime Barb Performance Centre Signed by "Startwork \$895" (with chop) |

10, 5 BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Neg. No M2-0020061-x

303. Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 19941
Tel: 49190100 (Sales & Admin)
53190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampung Arang Road
Bast Coast Centre
Singapore 458180
Tel: 62190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singspore 159944 Tel. 6190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/535 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796624 (Motorrad)





SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1235364 Page No. : 1 of 2

Date IN

: 09/01/2018

Invoice Number : 1945467 / WSB

Invoice Date : 20/03/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

: Sharon Heng Invoice By

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Gary Tan Kia Hock

20 Newton Road

#11-02

- INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 307953

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

REGN. NO. X1 SDRIVE18I 28/08/2017 2531 SLR7838S / 5J97769

| DEICH COOK | 20, 10, 20, | | | |
|------------|--|-----|---------------|----------|
| | | | | |
| | LABOUR 1 | | | NETT |
| | To replace rear right door and attachments, rear right | | | 3,825.00 |
| | wheel arch trim and right side skirting trim etc | | | |
| | including to make good the | | | |
| | front right door, right rocker panel and knock out dented area | | | |
| | caused by the accident. To remove and install body parts in order | | | |
| | to carry out painting job. To respray front right door, rear right door and right | | | 2,612.00 |
| | rocker panel. | | | 2,012.00 |
| | To transfer lock mechanism from old to new door including | | | 451.00 |
| | conduct checks on new door power window system for proper | | | 340.1.00 |
| | function. | | | |
| | To conduct checks on all doors and bootlid central locking | | | 150.00 |
| | system for proper function. | | | 1,00,00 |
| | To carry out body cavity preservation. | | | 100.00 |
| | Sundries. | | | 80.00 |
| | INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR, DIRECT SETTLEMENT. | | | 0.00 |
| | DATE OF ACCIDENT: 25.12.2017. 3RD PARTY CAR: SLC7443B. | | | |
| | YOUR REF NO : NIL. | | | |
| | VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR GUO QIANG FROM LKK AUTO | | | |
| | CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 8.1.2018. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY | | | |
| | MR VIC ALPEH FROM LKK ON 3.1.2018 VIA E-MAIL. | | | |
| | PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$60X9. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED | | | 0.00 |
| | TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION. | | | |
| | GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00. | | | 0.00 |
| | | Tot | tal Labour 1: | 7,218.00 |
| | | | Retail | |
| | PARTS | Qty | Price | NETT |
| | LETTERING S DRIVE 18I | 1 | 91.55 | 91.55 |
| | REAR RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL | 1 | 58.80 | 58.80 |
| | REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM | 1 | 144.00 | 144.00 |
| | RR RH DOOR | 1 | 1,140.10 | 1,140.10 |
| | FRT RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL | 1 | 72.80 | 72.80 |
| | RH TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X LIN | 1 | 212.75 | 212.75 |
| | EXPANDING NUT | 5 | 2.05 | 10.25 |

MW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 157401559W GBT Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Sales a Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Pan. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Koed East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190388 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 155944 Tel. 6159328 (AfterSales) 63190333/530 (Motorrad) Pax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796424 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1235364 Page No. 2 of 2

Date IN : 09/01/2018 Invoice Number : 1945467 / WSB

Invoice Date 20/03/2018

30 Days From Invoice Invoice By Sharon Heng .

RH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES)

EXPANDING RIVET

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

245.55 1.35

Total Parts

245.55

20

Payment Terms :

27.00 2,002.80

--- LABOUR 2 ---

NETT 0.00

Total Labour 2:

0.00

Total Labour & Parts Charges 9,220.80 Labour Charges : 7,138.00 : S\$ 0.00 Parts Charges : 2,002.80 Less Insurance Excess : S\$ 9,220.80 80.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : S\$ Lubricant/Misc : 645.46 Invoice Total Amount Include GST : S\$ 9,866.26

Amount Payable Include GST

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



S\$



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

myone

GR-17-194400

Date of Request:

26/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

26/12/2017

Enquiry By

THEMIS ALLIANCE

TP Vehicle No.

SLC7443B

Accident Date

25/12/2017

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle No. | Insurer | Period of Insurance | Insurer Tel. No. |
|----------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|
| SLC7443B | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. | 25/05/2017-24/05/2018 | 65-6419-3000 |

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-194400

Date of Request:

26/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/12/2017

Enquiry By

THEMIS ALLIANCE

TP Vehicle No.

SLC7443B

Accident Date

25/12/2017

| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (S\$) |
|----------------------------------|--------------|
| TP Insurer Enquiry | 1.87 |
| GST Amount | 0.13 |
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2.00 |

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | | Adj S | ubmitted | Ins Auth'ed | Stat | US | |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------|-----------------------|----------|------------------------|---|------------|--|------------|
| Main | 27 Dec 2017 Edit Reg | | 08 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$9,22 | 0.80 timates | TO TOTAL | 220.80 w Rpt | | Rep | Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case | |
| | Main | R | eference | T d | laim Det | ails | | Document | s | 1 | Show All |
| CLAIM SU | BFOLDER DI | ETAILS | | | | _ | [Created | by adjuster] | - | | |
| nsured: | FONG KW | OK KWONG, ID | : 50132874C | | | | | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | GARY TAI | N KIA HOCK, III | 5: S7441217C | | | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg No.: | SLR783 | 85 | | | Date of | Loss: | | 7 14:00 - :59 and 27 Days Fro | n LTA Re | g Date (| Man Yr)] |
| Claim Type | TP / 330 | 7604313SG | | | Policy/Co | | | 2 (Comprehensis 25/05/2017 - 24) | | | |
| Vehicle Reg No. (Insured): | SLC74431 | 8 | | | Policy No (Claimar | | VPA/P1983 | 659 | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | | | | | | |
| Repairer: | Performa 63190172 | nce Motors Limit /63190174 | ted (Alexandra) 3 | 03 Alexand | ra Road, S | ime D | arby Perform | nance Centre, 15 | 9941 Ale | xandra - | Tel: |
| Handling Insurer: | | Pacific Insurance esaval@aig.com | e Pte. Ltd. (Expre | ss) - Tel: 6 | 5-6419-3 | 000 | [Handled b | y Kesaval, Jaciy | n-M] | | |
| Claimant's Insurer: | AXA Insu | rance Pte Ltd (H | Q) - Tel: 6338 728 | 8 | | | | | | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62 | 256-3561 | [Handled | by XI | NG GUO Q | IANG] [Fina | I Rpt di | ue 08/0 | 1/2018 |
| ASSOCIAT | ED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | Vi | ew All | Compos | se Case Ma |
| AIG_SG | EXPRESS (08 | /05/2018): Alert | - Adj Mandate App | proved (St | 10408.2 | 6) - S | LR7838S - | Claim Handler: | Kesaval | , J | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | KS⊡ | | | | V | iew Ali S | earch Tasks (| Treate Nev | w Task | Comple |
| Due Date | e Priority | A HINDATHEN PRESENTED | Group Subjec | | | ssigne | | Completed On | | ated O | |

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLR7838S (3307604313SG)

[SLC7443B]

TP

GARY TAN KIA HOCK
Dec 25 2017 2:00PM

[FONG KWOK KWONG]

Performance Motors Limited

| Vid | eo | | 1 per | page 🔽 | V |
|-----|-------------------|---|---------|-----------|----------|
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | | Thumbnail | - |
| 1 | 08/05/18 10:02 | Video - Accident (Front) | 0 | Load MP4 | |
| 2_ | 08/05/18 10:02 | Video - Accident (Back) | 0 | Load MP4 | |
| Let | ters/Corresponder | nces | 1 per | page [V] | V |
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | 1 | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | (Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | 0 | Edit | |
| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per | page V | V |
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | | Thumbnail | |
| 1 | 28/12/17 11:52 | Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SLC74438, Claimant: FONG KWOK KWONG | 0 | Load HTM | |
| Pho | otos/Images | | 7 | TvI | 178 |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | 3 per i | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 2 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 3 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | [2] |
| 4 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 5 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 6 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 7 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 8 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 9 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 10 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 11 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 12 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 13 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 14 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | Ð | Load JPG | V |
| 15 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 16 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 17 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 18 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 3 |
| 19 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 20: | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 21 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 22 | 12/03/18 09:58 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 23 | 12/03/18 09:59 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 24 | 12/03/18 09:59 | Odometer Reading | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 25 | 12/03/18 09:59 | Chassis Number | 0 | Load JPG | V |

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

| Vid | eo | | 1 per | page V | V |
|-----|-----------------|--|-------|--|-------|
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | | Thumbnail | 1.400 |
| Do | cumentation | The state of the | 1 per | The state of the s | V |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 27/12/17 16:37 | TP GIA REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 27/12/17 16:37 | TP ESTIMATE | 0 | Load TIF | |
| 3 | 03/01/18 10:05 | TP SCENE PHOTOS | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 03/01/18 10:36 | LETTER TO OI | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 10/01/18 18:27 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED | Ō | Load PDF | |
| 6 | 23/04/18 08:55 | GIA SEARCH | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 7 | 23/05/18 11:47 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | Ö | Load PDF | |
| 8 | 23/05/18 11:47 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | Ö | Load PDF | |
| 9 | 23/05/18 11:47 | Release Voucher | 0 | Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset | Save | Print |
|--|-------|------|-------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | | | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | ~ |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | | | |

| NOTE: TO | BE | COMPL | ETED | BY | SUR | VEYOR |
|----------|----|-------|------|----|-----|-------|
|----------|----|-------|------|----|-----|-------|

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

| TEAN | | |
|------|--|--|
| | | |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| | | | nsa ven) | | | jei: | - 1 | BWM X | |
|--|--|------------------|------------------------------------|------|-----------------------------|--|---------------------------------|---------|--|
| | SLR78 | 38S (T | P veh) | | | | | | |
| Date of Accident: | 25/12/2 | 2017 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | _ | | | | | |
| Global Sum Settle | nent : | [] | Yes | | [X] | No | | | |
| Repair Estimate | | | | : \$ | 1 | 2,488.13 | 3 | | |
| Final Repair Cost | | | | : \$ | | 9,866.2 | 26 | | |
| Loss of Use | | | | : \$ | | 540.0 | 00 | 9.00 da | ys at \$60.00 per day |
| Rental (if any) | | | | : \$ | | 0.0 | 00 | da | ys |
| LTA / GIA Search | -ee | | | : \$ | | 2.0 | 00 | | |
| Others: | | | | : \$ | | 0.0 | 00 | | |
| | | | | : \$ | | | | | |
| Final Calliania C | im | | | : 5 | | 10,408.2 | 26 | | |
| Final Settlement S Is Third Party Wo below) | kshop G | ********* | | | [X] | YES | [] | NO | (Kindly indicate |
| Is Third Party Wo below) | rkshop G Registere | d Work | kshop: | | Agre | ed Liabil A Applica | ity | 1100000 | C. 4 Windersch Line (429 Over 12 |
| Is Third Party Wo below) A) For Non GIA B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability | Registere | d Work | kshop: p: _(%) | | Agre BOL _13b Asse | ed Liabil A Applica | ity able: Yes bility (*): | /-NoE | (%) |
| Is Third Party Wo below) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie | Registere | d Work | kshop: p: _(%) | | Agre BOL _13b Asse | ed Liabil A Applica | ity able: Yes bility (*): | /-NoE | (%) BOLA Scenario No: (%) |
| Is Third Party Wo below) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Liability Remarks | Registere | d Workshop | kshop: p: _(%) only for c | | Agre BOL _13b Asse | ed Liabil A Applica | ity able: Yes bility (*): | /-NoE | (%) BOLA Scenario No: (%) |
| Is Third Party Wo pelow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction | Registere tered Wo | d Workshoprkshop | kshop: p: _(%) only for c | | Agre BOL _13b Asse | ed Liabil A Applica | ity able: Yes bility (*): | /-NoE | (%) BOLA Scenario No: (%) |
| Is Third Party Wo pelow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction | Registere stered Wo sibility to b on: Paye | d Workshoprkshop | kshop: p: _(%) only for c | | Agre BOL _13b Asse | ed Liabil A Applica ssed Lia s and fo | ity able: Yes bility (*): | /-NoE | (%) BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply. |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17024475/GHB3Q2

Date:

23/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100467152

Claimant Vehicle

SLR7838S

Insured Vehicle No: SLC7443B

Date of Loss:

25/12/2017

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 3307604313SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLR7838S

Make & Model:

BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A)

Engine No:

F464H523B38A15A

Reg. Date: Colour:

28/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

WBAHS120405J97769

Odometer:

2531 km

Engine Capacity:

1499 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R18

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | | 3,268.15 | 2,082.80 | 1,185.35 | 36.27 |
| Miscellaneous Items | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | | 8,403.00 | 7,138.00 | 1,265.00 | 15.05 |
| Paintwork Labour | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| | Gross Total (S\$) | 11,671.15 | 9,220.80 | 2,450.35 | 20.99 |
| | + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 816.98 | 645.46 | 171.52 | 20.99 |
| | Nett Amount (S\$) | 12,488.13 | 9,866.26 | 2,621.87 | 20.99 |
| | + Loss of Use (9.0 x 5 | S\$60.00/day) (S\$) | 540.00 | | |
| | + Doo | :/Search Fee (S\$) | 2.00 | | |
| | 1 | Nett Liability (S\$) | 10,408.26 | | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/01/2018

Date Inspected:

08/01/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra) 303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair.

7.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-------|---------|--------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------|------------|-----------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *SUNDRIES | Necessary | 150.00 FS | *80.00 FS |
| 2 | 1 | | *RR RH DOOR | Buckled | 1,140.10FS | *1,140.10FS |
| 3 | 1 | | *RH LOWER REAR DOOR HINGE | Not Necessary | 55.75 FS | *-FS |
| 4 | 1 | | *RH UPPER REAR DOOR HINGE | Not Necessary | 55.75 FS | *-FS |
| 5 | 1 | | *FRT RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL | Cut | 72.80 FS | *72.80FS |
| 6 | 1 | | *REAR RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL | Cut | 58.80 FS | *58.80 FS |
| 7 | 1 | | *LETTERING S DRIVE 18I | Necessary | 91.55 FS | *91.55 FS |
| 8 | 1 | | *SYSTEM LATCH REAR RH (ZS) | Not Necessary | 339.85 FS | *-FS |
| 9 | 1 | | *RR RH SIDE DOOR WINDOW FIXED | Not Necessary | 142.55 FS | *-FS |
| 10 | 1 | | *CRASHPAD TUR F464H523B38A15A | Not Necessary | 33.85 FS | *-FS |
| 11 | 1 | | *SOUND INSULA | Not Necessary | 72.75 FS | *-FS |
| 12 | 1 | | *FRT DOOR EDGE PROTECTION | Not Necessary | 169.30 FS | *-FS |
| 13 | 1 | | *REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM | Scratched | 144.00 FS | *144.00 FS |
| 14 | 1 | | *RR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (XLIN) | Cut | 212.75 FS | *212.75FS |
| 15 | 1 | | *LH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES) | Cut | 245.55 FS | *245.55 FS |
| 16 | 5 | | *EXPANDING NUT | Necessary | 10.25 FS | *10.25 FS |
| 17 | 20 | | *EXPANDING RIVET | Necessary | 27.00 FS | *27.00 FS |
| 18 | 1 | | *RH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES) | Repeated | 245.55 FS | *-FS |
| F=Fra | anchise | part. S=Spch | Neft. | | | O ANTONNA TRANS |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 3,268.15 | 2,082.80 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|--|--|--|--|
| ur Items | | | |
| TO REPLACE REAR RIGHT DOOR ,ATTACHMENTS AND REPAIR ROCKER PANEL AND REPAIR FRONT RIGHT DOOR | New | 4,250.00 | 3,825.00 |
| PAINTING FRONT RIGHT DOOR ,REAR DOOR AND ROCKER PANEL | | 2,902.00 | 2,612.00 |
| TO TRANSFER LOCK MECHANISM FRONT OLD TO NEW DOOR INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS ON NEW DOOR POWER WINDOW SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION (1 DOOR) | New | 531.00 | 451.00 |
| TO CONDUCT CHECKS ON THE ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM ON THE LEFT /RIGHT SIDE MEMBER FOR PROPER FUNCTION | New | 177.00 | 150.00 |
| TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER PANEL) | New | 118.00 | 100.00 |
| TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR RIGHT WINDOW GLASS SOLAR FILM | New | 425.00 | 0.00 |
| Gross Labour | 8,403.00 | 7,138.00 | |
| | TO REPLACE REAR RIGHT DOOR, ATTACHMENTS AND REPAIR ROCKER PANEL AND REPAIR FRONT RIGHT DOOR PAINTING FRONT RIGHT DOOR, REAR DOOR AND ROCKER PANEL TO TRANSFER LOCK MECHANISM FRONT OLD TO NEW DOOR INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS ON NEW DOOR POWER WINDOW SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION (1 DOOR) TO CONDUCT CHECKS ON THE ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM ON THE LEFT /RIGHT SIDE MEMBER FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER PANEL) TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR RIGHT WINDOW GLASS SOLAR FILM | TO REPLACE REAR RIGHT DOOR ,ATTACHMENTS AND New REPAIR ROCKER PANEL AND REPAIR FRONT RIGHT DOOR PAINTING FRONT RIGHT DOOR ,REAR DOOR AND ROCKER New PANEL TO TRANSFER LOCK MECHANISM FRONT OLD TO NEW DOOR INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS ON NEW DOOR POWER WINDOW SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION (1 DOOR) TO CONDUCT CHECKS ON THE ELECTRICAL WIRING New SYSTEM ON THE LEFT /RIGHT SIDE MEMBER FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER PANEL) New TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR RIGHT WINDOW GLASS New | TO REPLACE REAR RIGHT DOOR ,ATTACHMENTS AND New 4,250.00 REPAIR ROCKER PANEL AND REPAIR FRONT RIGHT DOOR PAINTING FRONT RIGHT DOOR ,REAR DOOR AND ROCKER New 2,902.00 PANEL TO TRANSFER LOCK MECHANISM FRONT OLD TO NEW DOOR INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS ON NEW DOOR POWER WINDOW SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION (1 DOOR) TO CONDUCT CHECKS ON THE ELECTRICAL WIRING New 177.00 SYSTEM ON THE LEFT /RIGHT SIDE MEMBER FOR PROPER FUNCTION TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER PANEL) New 118.00 TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR RIGHT WINDOW GLASS New 425.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >